Cross Calais Chrome/Blue Lacquer Ball-Point Pe

Product #

Features

Labels

Prices Include

PN98409-EP8

Art Deco-inspired lines and sophisticated
finishes.Lightweight, sleek, with chrome accents
and a bold profile.Lustrous chrome cap and
barrel.Beautiful finishes accented with a chrome
center band.Swivel-action propel/repel
feature.Presented in a gift box.

1. Laser Engraved or Deep Cut Engraving with
Color Fill.

2. Black Ink Available

3. Imprint Color Options Available -Black Color
Fill,Blue Color Fill,Gold Tone Color Fill,Green
Color Fill,Laser Engraved,Red Color Fill,Silver
Tone Color Fill,White Color Fill,Yellow Color Fill
4. Item Colors Available - Chrome/Blue

Free Shipping



Weight

Imprint Area

Product Price

Cost/Quantit 6
y

Coston P $113.46

12

$62.9

Production Time Charges

Quantity
6-11
12-99
100-249
250-499
500-749

750

Shipping Time Charges

Quantity
6-11
12-99
100-249
240-499
500-749

750

10 Days
$56.76
$90.64
$98.44
$103.32
$119.96

$300.00

4 Days
Free
Free
Free
Free
Free

Free

100

$60.76

**All shipping and production charges are on NET

Free Set Up

One Imprint Color Free
No Mold Charge

70z

22 characters and spacing.

250

$58.78

7 Days
$83.18
$115.50
$142.30
$154.72
$170.04

$350.00

500

$56

3 Days

$141.60
$168.72
$194.80
$214.18
$278.40

$350.00

.92

5 Days

$122.02
$141.60
$168.72
$194.80
$214.18

$400.00

750

$55.16
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